
PRŮBĚŽNÉ VÝSLEDKY ČESKÉHO POHÁRU VE SKOCÍCH NA TRAMPOLÍNĚ 2021
PO 2. ZÁVODĚ

Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021
Ženy 1 HRUDOVÁ Aneta LBC 2005 1 1 30 30 0 60
Ženy 2 ŽIROVNICKÁ Adéla KAM 2008 3 2 26 28 0 54
Ženy 3 TYLLEROVÁ Anna KAM 2004 7 4 18 24 0 42
Ženy 4 MILEROVÁ Klára KAM 2002 2 28 0 0 28
Ženy 5 KORBELOVÁ Šárka KAM 2002 3 0 26 0 26
Ženy 6 MATOUŠKOVÁ Sára ODV 2008 4 24 0 0 24
Ženy 7 WIESEROVÁ Julie LBC 2008 5 0 22 0 22
Ženy 8 ZAVADZANOVÁ Andrea LBC 2007 5 22 0 0 22
Ženy 9 MAHOVSKÁ Kateřina KAM 2004 6 20 0 0 20
Ženy 10 LICHTÁGOVÁ Denisa KAM 1999 8 16 0 0 16
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Muži 1 KUBÍK Lukáš KAM 2007 2 1 28 30 0 58
Muži 2 FENCL Filip KAM 1999 3 3 26 26 0 52
Muži 3 HOPFGARTNER George KAM 2002 1 6 30 20 0 50
Muži 4 HETEŠ Daniel ODV 2006 8 2 16 28 0 44
Muži 5 VĚCHET Pavel LBC 2002 6 7 20 18 0 38
Muži 6 PATRMAN Filip LBC 2007 4 0 24 0 24
Muži 7 MRÁZ Matouš KAM 2006 4 24 0 0 24
Muži 8 ZVALENÝ Vít ROŽ 2008 5 0 22 0 22
Muži 9 ŠENKÝŘ Adam KAM 2003 5 22 0 0 22
Muži 10 ČERVINKA Oliver KAM 2006 7 18 0 0 18
Muži 11 POVÝŠIL Radek LBC 2004 9 14 0 0 14
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Juniorky 1 HRUDOVÁ Aneta LBC 2005 1 1 30 30 0 60
Juniorky 2 ŽIROVNICKÁ Adéla KAM 2008 2 2 28 28 0 56
Juniorky 3 WIESEROVÁ Julie LBC 2008 6 3 20 26 0 46
Juniorky 4 LOSKOTOVÁ Zora KAM 2007 5 5 22 22 0 44
Juniorky 5 ZAVADZANOVÁ Andrea LBC 2007 4 15 24 6 0 30
Juniorky 6 MATOUŠKOVÁ Sára ODV 2008 3 26 0 0 26
Juniorky 7 RYTÍŘOVÁ Ema KAM 2008 7 14 18 7 0 25
Juniorky 8 SKŘIVÁNKOVÁ Anna LBC 2008 4 0 24 0 24
Juniorky 9 DOHNÁLKOVÁ Katrin ROŽ 2008 6 0 20 0 20
Juniorky 10 BOZDĚCHOVÁ Lucie OLO 2008 7 0 18 0 18
Juniorky 11 ČÁPOVÁ Adéla ROŽ 2007 8 0 16 0 16
Juniorky 12 DOHNÁLKOVÁ Viktorie ROŽ 2008 9 0 14 0 14
Juniorky 13 MIKEŠOVÁ Nikol OLO 2008 10 0 12 0 12
Juniorky 14 KRČÁLOVÁ Michaela OLO 2007 11 0 10 0 10
Juniorky 15 ŠÍPKOVÁ Lucie LBC 2007 12 0 9 0 9
Juniorky 16 JUŘÍČKOVÁ Michaela ROŽ 2006 13 0 8 0 8
Juniorky 17 DEDKOVÁ Vendula ROŽ 2007 16 0 5 0 5
Juniorky 18 CHUDOBOVÁ Elen LBC 2008 17 0 4 0 4
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Junioři 1 KUBÍK Lukáš KAM 2007 1 1 30 30 0 60
Junioři 2 HETEŠ Daniel ODV 2006 3 2 26 28 0 54
Junioři 3 MRÁZ Matouš KAM 2006 4 7 24 18 0 42
Junioři 4 NOVÁK Matyáš KAM 2005 6 6 20 20 0 40
Junioři 5 ČERVINKA Oliver KAM 2006 2 11 28 10 0 38
Junioři 6 KŘIVANEC Max KAM 2005 5 12 22 9 0 31
Junioři 7 PATRMAN Filip LBC 2007 3 0 26 0 26
Junioři 8 ZVALENÝ Vít ROŽ 2008 4 0 24 0 24
Junioři 9 ZVALENÝ Filip ROŽ 2006 5 0 22 0 22
Junioři 10 NOSEK Martin LBC 2006 8 0 16 0 16
Junioři 11 KUBÁČEK Oliver OLO 2006 9 0 14 0 14
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Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021
Junioři 12 JÄGER Adam LBC 2006 10 0 12 0 12
Junioři 13 VOLF Matyáš OLO 2008 13 0 8 0 8
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Žákyně 1 JUŘÍČKOVÁ Lucie ROŽ 2009 1 0 30 0 30
Žákyně 2 KUBELKOVÁ Dominika KAM 2009 1 30 0 0 30
Žákyně 3 KOŘISTKOVÁ Adéla OLO 2010 2 0 28 0 28
Žákyně 4 OPALECKÁ Jolana LBC 2009 3 0 26 0 26
Žákyně 5 SOCHOROVÁ Valentýna PŘE 2010 4 0 24 0 24
Žákyně 6 ŽIROVNICKA Nela KAM 2010 5 0 22 0 22
Žákyně 7 HORÁKOVÁ Eva LBC 2010 6 0 20 0 20
Žákyně 8 PLÁŠILOVÁ Anna LBC 2011 7 0 18 0 18
Žákyně 9 BARTUŇKOVÁ Nela LBC 2009 2 8 0 16 0 16
Žákyně 10 HODANOVÁ Soňa KAM 2010 9 0 14 0 14
Žákyně 11 KOSOUROVÁ Evelína KAM 2011 10 0 12 0 12
Žákyně 12 JURČOVÁ Veronika ROŽ 2010 11 0 10 0 10
Žákyně 13 CHURÁ Nicol ROŽ 2009 12 0 9 0 9
Žákyně 14 CHUMOVÁ Kristýna KAM 2012 13 0 8 0 8
Žákyně 15 BOYKOVÁ Alice PŘE 2012 14 0 7 0 7
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Žáci 1 CIRKVA David KAM 2009 1 0 30 0 30
Žáci 2 MAREK Lukáš ÖDV 2011 2 0 28 0 28
Žáci 3 MAN Přemek KAM 2009 3 0 26 0 26
Žáci 4 BARTKOVSKÝ Michal KAM 2010 4 0 24 0 24
Žáci 5 ZÁVORKA Lukáš ROŽ 2011 5 0 22 0 22
Žáci ŠEBÁNEK Antonín LBC 2009 1 0 0 0 0
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Dospělí 1 MILEROVÁ Klára / TYLLEROVÁ Anna KAM 2002 /2004 1 30 0 0 30
Dospělí FENCL Filip / HOPFGARTNER George KAM 1999 /2002 2 1 0 0 0 0
Kategorie Um Jméno Odd Nar ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 1 ČP 2 ČP 3 ČP 2021

Junioři 1 DOHNÁLKOVÁ Katrin / DOHNÁLKOVÁ Viktorie ROŽ 2008 /2008 1 0 30 0 30
Junioři 2 KUBELKOVÁ Dominika / ŽIROVNICKÁ Adéla KAM 2009 /2008 1 30 0 0 30
Junioři 3 BARTUŇKOVÁ Nela / ZAVADZANOVA Andrea LBC 2009 /2007 2 0 28 0 28
Junioři 4 KŘIVANEC Max / KUBÍK Lukáš KAM 2005 /2007 2 28 0 0 28
Junioři 5 KŘIVANEC Max / NOVÁK Matyáš KAM 2005 /2005 3 0 26 0 26
Junioři 6 ČERVINKA Oliver / NOVÁK Matyáš KAM 2006 /2005 3 26 0 0 26
Junioři 7 ČERVINKA Oliver / KUBÍK Lukáš KAM 2006 /2007 4 0 24 0 24
Junioři 8 KOŘISTKOVÁ Adéla / MIKEŠOVÁ Nikol OLO 2010 /2008 5 0 22 0 22
Junioři 9 LOSKOTOVÁ Zora / ŽIROVNICKÁ Adéla KAM 2007 /2008 6 0 20 0 20
Junioři 10 JUŘÍČKOVÁ Michaela / HRUDOVÁ Aneta ROŽ/LBC 2006 /2005 7 0 18 0 18
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